RHF0M301 Datasheet RisingHFRisingHFRisingHFRisingHF
Document information
Info Content
Keywords RisingHF, LoRa Gateway, Module
Abstract
This document shows a product description including
performance and interfaces of the concentrator module
RHF0M301-xxx.

between the module and host MCU.
Figure 1-1 RHF0M301 simple block diagram
1.4 Part Number (ordering information)
Table 1-1 ordering information
Part Number Feature Status
RHF0M301-434 430 ~ 437MHz Released
RHF0M301-470 470 ~ 490MHz Released
RHF0M301-470B
Uplink 470 ~ 490MHz,
Downlink 470 ~ 510MHz
Not Released
V1.3 2017-06-01
RHF0M301 Datasheet RisingHFRisingHFRisingHFRisingHF
2
RHF0M301-780 779 ~ 787MHz Released
RHF0M301-868 859 ~ 871MHz Released
RHF0M301-915 900 ~ 930MHz Released
2 Electrical Characteristics
2.1 Pins Definition
Table 2-1 Pin definition and description
Pin Definition Type Description